# CH \$715.00 85527

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM545047

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tru RX LLC		06/06/2012	Limited Liability Company: IDAHO

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TruRX LLC
Street Address:	923 South Bridgeway Place
City:	Eagle
State/Country:	IDAHO
Postal Code:	83616
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: IDAHO

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85527618	1-2-3 PETS
Serial Number:	86143640	AFFECTIONS
Serial Number:	85874144	BETSY FARMS
Serial Number:	86093443	DELIGHTIBLES
Serial Number:	86020866	HEALTHY CENTERS
Serial Number:	85555237	HEART SHIELD PLUS
Serial Number:	85951785	LIL TEX RANCH
Serial Number:	78116819	MINTIES
Serial Number:	85868961	MINTIES FRESH
Serial Number:	86379023	PET ACTION
Serial Number:	85951619	PET BALANCE
Serial Number:	86066913	PETLOCK
Serial Number:	86540956	REAL PIGLIES
Serial Number:	86125784	TRIPLE GUARD
Serial Number:	85576158	TRU PROFEN
Serial Number:	85524979	TRU RX
Serial Number:	86567097	VERA
Serial Number:	85469663	VET GUARD
Serial Number:	85469785	VET GUARD PLUS
	•	TRADEMARK

900519188 REEL: 006771 FRAME: 0533

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85923182	VET IQ
Serial Number:	85469587	VET IQ
Serial Number:	86165514	VETIQ
Serial Number:	85981816	VET WORKS
Serial Number:	86124114	VET WORKS VET RECOMMENDED MADE IN THE US
Serial Number:	85638557	VETGUARD PLUS +
Serial Number:	85638699	VETIQ
Serial Number:	85715306	VETIQ PILL TREATS
Serial Number:	86451298	WILD COUNTRY MEATS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3146215065

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3146215070

**Email:** gmanning@armstrongteasdale.com

Correspondent Name: Courtney Jackson

**Address Line 1:** 7700 Forsyth Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 1800

Address Line 4: Saint Louis, MISSOURI 63105

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Courtney Jackson
SIGNATURE:	/Courtney Jackson/
DATE SIGNED:	10/14/2019

### **Total Attachments: 1**

source=TRURX Amendment to Certificate of Organization 6JUN2012-33732717#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006771 FRAME: 0534



# **AMENDMENT TO** CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION FILED EFFECTIVE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Instructions on back of application)

12 JUN -6 PM 1:08

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

The name of the limit			
	TRU RX LLC	· .	· ·
	±		
The name of the limit	ed liability company is amended to	read:	
	TRURX LLC	:	
The date the certifica	te of organization was originally file	d:	9/22/2011
The complete street a	and mailing addresses of the design	nated prin	cipal office is
	500 E. Shore Drive, Suite 130, Eagle	e ID 83616	
The mailing address:	for future correspondence (annual r	eports) is	amended to:
The second education			ad an fallour.
The name and addre <u>Name</u> Steven P. Anderson	ss of the managers/members shall l <u>Address</u> 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	be amend Add	ed as follows:  Delete Other
<u>Name</u>	<u> Address</u>	<u>Add</u>	
<u>Name</u>	<u> Address</u>	<u>Add</u>	
<u>Name</u>	<u> Address</u>	<u>Add</u>	
<u>Name</u>	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	<u>Add</u>	
Name Steven P. Anderson	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	<u>Add</u>	
Name Steven P. Anderson	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	Add	Delete Other
Name Steven P. Anderson Signature of an author	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	Add	
Name Steven P. Anderson Signature of an authorized Adcock	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	Add	Delete Other
Name Steven P. Anderson Signature of an authorized Adcock	Address 500 E. Shore Dr. #130 Eagle Idaho	Add	Delete Other

amend\_domestic\_LLC.pmd Rev.07/2010

TRADEMARKU106905 REEL: 006771 FRAME: 0535